East Stroudsburg
1871 to 1924

1st Ward
1938 to 1949 1950 to1959
1960-1961-1966-1968-1969-1974-1975-1976-1976

2nd Ward
1938 t01949 1950 to 1959 1971 to 1979 1980 to 1986

3rd Ward
1938 to 1949 1950 to 1969 1970 to 1979 1980 to 1986

4th Ward
1938 to 1949 1950 to 1959 1960 to 1969 1970 to 1980

5th Ward
1938 to 1982

6th Ward
1938 to 1949 1950 to 1959

Stroud
1846 to 1908 1911-1919 1920-21

Annual Assessment

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks
1923 to 1938



Triennial Assessment
1894 to 1897
1937 1939

Stroudsburg
1853 to 1909
1st. Ward
1914 to 1949

2nd Ward
1914 to 1927 1929-1930

3rd Ward
1914 to 1949

4th Ward
1914 to 1949

5th Ward
1914 to 1949

Stroudsburg

4th Ward
1946 to 1979

East Stroudsburg

1901 to 1903 1906 to 1909

1932 to 1939

Stacks
1913 to 1922

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

1941 to 1948

Stacks

Stacks

Stacks

Storage

Storage

Storage

1925

1928 1931 to 1934

Box



4th Ward

1960 to 1969 1980 to 1986

Stroudsburg

5th Ward
1980 to 1986

East Stroudsburg

Triennial Assessment
1925 to 1930 1928 to 1932

Stroudsburg

5th Ward
1970 to 1979

Stroudsburg

5th Ward
1960 to 1969

Stroudsburg

Triennial Assessment
1894 to 1897

East Stroudsburg

Triennial Assessment
1933-34-35-36-37

Stroudsburg

3rd Ward
1946 to 1956

Storage

Storage

1929 to 1931

Storage

Storage

Storage

1909-1910-1916-1922-1925-1928-1931-1934-1937-1940

Storage

Storage



Stroudsburg

3rd Ward
1970 to 1986

Stroudsburg

2nd Ward
1970 to 1979

Stroudsburg

3rd Ward
1950 to 1959

Stroudsburg

2nd Ward
1950 to 1959

Stroudsburg

1st Ward
1950 to 1959

Storage

Storage

Storage

Storage

1960 to 1969 1980 to 1989

1962 to 1967

East Stroudsburg

4th Ward
1981 to 1986

Storage

1970 to 1973 1977, 1980, 1981, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986

Storage

1960 ,1961 5th ward

East Stroudsburg

2nd Ward
1963 to 1970

East Stroudsburg

Storage

1976 to 1986 1st Ward

Storage

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17



1st Ward
1960 to 1975

Strouds Twp.

1836
1837
1838
1840
1841
1841
1841
1842
1842
1843
1843
1844
1844
1845
1845
1867
1874
1880
1882
1885
1886

County
County
County
County
County
County

State

County

State

County

State

County

State

County

State
County&State
County&State
County&State
County&State

Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition
Good Condition

Assessment under the Act of June 1885

County

Stroudsburg Boro. 1855-1882

1855
1869

County
County&State

Fair

Good Condition
Good Condition

Tax Books

Storage



1870 County&State Good Condition

1872 County/State/Militia Good Condition
1874 County&State Good Condition
1877 County&State Good Condition
1878 County&State Good Condition
1879 County Good Condition
1880 County&State Good Condition
1882 State Good Condition

East Stroudsburg 1871-1894

1871 County/State/Miliita Poor Condition
1872 County/State/Miliita Poor
1874 County&State Poor
1875 County&State Poor
1876 County&State Poor
1878 County&State Poor
1879 County&State Poor
1880 County&State Poor
1881 County&State Poor
1882 County&State Poor
1883 County&State Poor
1885 County&State Poor
1885 Assessment under Act 1885
1886 County&State Poor

1894 School Tax Poor






