Annual Assessment

East Strouds	sburg		Stacks
1871 to 1924			
1st Ward			Stacks
1938 to 1949	1950 to1959		
1960-1961-19	66-1968-1969-1974-1975	-1976-1976	
2nd Ward			Stacks
1938 to1949 2	1950 to 1959 1971 to 19 ⁻	79 1980 to 1986	
3rd Ward			Stacks
1938 to 1949	1950 to 1969 1970 to 19	79 1980 to 1986	
4th Ward			Stacks
1938 to 1949	1950 to 1959 1960 to 19	69 1970 to 1980	
5th Ward			Stacks
1938 to 1982			
6th Ward			Stacks
1938 to 1949	1950 to 1959		
Stroud			Stacks
1846 to 1908	1911-1919	1920-21	1923 to 1938

Triennial Assess 1894 to 1897 1937	ment 1901 to 1903 1939	1906 to 1909 1940	Stacks 1913 to 1922	1925	1928 1931 to 19	934	
Stroudsburg 1853 to 1909 1st. Ward 1914 to 1949			Stacks Stacks				
2nd Ward 1914 to 1927	1929-1930	1932 to 1939	Stacks 1941 to 1948				
3rd Ward 1914 to 1949			Stacks				
4th Ward 1914 to 1949			Stacks				
5th Ward 1914 to 1949			Stacks				
			Storage			Вох	
Stroudsburg 4th Ward 1946 to 1979		Storage					1
East Stroudsbur	g	Storage					2

4th Ward 1960 to 1969	1980 to 1986		
Stroudsburg 5th Ward 1980 to 1986		Storage	3
East Stroudsbur Triennial Assess		Storage	4
1925 to 1930	1928 to 1932	1929 to 1931	
Stroudsburg 5th Ward 1970 to 1979		Storage	5
Stroudsburg 5th Ward 1960 to 1969		Storage	6
Stroudsburg	_	Storage	7
Triennial Assess 1894 to 1897		2-1925-1928-1931-1934-1937-1940	
East Stroudsbur Triennial Assess 1933-34-35-36-37	-	Storage	8
Stroudsburg 3rd Ward 1946 to 1956		Storage	9

Stroudsburg 3rd Ward 1970 to 1986	Storage	10
Stroudsburg 2nd Ward 1970 to 1979	Storage	11
Stroudsburg 3rd Ward 1950 to 1959	Storage	12
Stroudsburg 2nd Ward 1950 to 1959 1960 to 1969 1980 to	Storage	13
Stroudsburg 1st Ward	Storage 77, 1980, 1981, 1983, 1984, 1985, 1986	14
ISSUE 10 1995 1902 to 1907 1970 to 1975 19 East Stroudsburg 4th Ward 1981 to 1986 1960 ,1961 5th ward	Storage	15
East Stroudsburg 2nd Ward 1963 to 1970 1976 to 1986 1st Wa	Storage ard	16
East Stroudsburg	Storage	17

1st Ward 1960 to 1975

Tax Books

Storage

Strouds Twp.

1836	County	Good Condition
1837	County	Good Condition
1838	County	Good Condition
1840	County	Good Condition
1841	County	Good Condition
1841	County	Good Condition
1841	State	Good Condition
1842	County	Good Condition
1842	State	Good Condition
1843	County	Good Condition
1843	State	Good Condition
1844	County	Good Condition
1844	State	Good Condition
1845	County	Good Condition
1845	State	Good Condition
1867	County&State	Good Condition
1874	County&State	Good Condition
1880	County&State	Good Condition
1882	County&State	Good Condition
1885	Assessment under th	e Act of June 1885
1886	County	Fair

Stroudsburg Boro. 1855-1882

1855	County	Good Condition
1869	County&State	Good Condition

1870	County&State	Good Condition
1872	County/State/Militia	Good Condition
1874	County&State	Good Condition
1877	County&State	Good Condition
1878	County&State	Good Condition
1879	County	Good Condition
1880	County&State	Good Condition
1882	State	Good Condition

East Stroudsburg 1871-1894

1871	County/State/Miliita	Poor Condition
1872	County/State/Miliita	Poor
1874	County&State	Poor
1875	County&State	Poor
1876	County&State	Poor
1878	County&State	Poor
1879	County&State	Poor
1880	County&State	Poor
1881	County&State	Poor
1882	County&State	Poor
1883	County&State	Poor
1885	County&State	Poor
1885	Assessment under Act	1885
1886	County&State	Poor
1894	School Tax	Poor

